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Rev. 05/2008 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page of Page(s)
THIS $PACE FOR OFFICE USE QNLY
State of Idaho To Bo Filed By:
Ben ¥ L_3 LOBBYISTS
en Ysursa Scc. 67-6619 .
Secretary of State (Sec ) 83 MAR ] &6 PH L: |8
sigfg;;;gA‘q STATE

(Type or print cleasly in black ink)

See instructions at bottom of page
Lobbvists name and permanent business address Date prepared Period coverad

Mckinsey Miller
250 N. 9th St, STE 550

month ending

Boise, ID 83712 March 15, 2009 (Ma.) (Day) (Yr)
Feb | | 2009
"e‘m Totals of all reportable expeaditures made or incurred by Labbyist or by Lobbyists Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Category of Expenditure Praportionate amounts contributed by each employer (!dentify employers, under
Reimbursod Persanal Living and Trave] *Total Amount for | Item 3, at botiam of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activigy All Employers
Do Not Have {o be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employor No. 4
Eatertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 | ¢ 0‘09_ $ 000 | 0.00 |
Living Accommodations - _
Advertising
Travel .
Telephone N
Other Expenses or Services
Total |$ 0.00 g 0.00 $ 000 | ¢ 0.00 $ 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L2 forns to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than seventy-ﬁvo dollars ($75) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and
Item- member(s) of their household,
Names of Legislators, Public and Exccutive Officials
2 Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
"] Continued on attached page(s)
Item
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)
No. 1 City of Boise, 150 N. Capitol Blvd, Boise ID 83702

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section e
67-6617 Idaho Code
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the Data Recognition Corporation, 13490 Bass Lake
month for activities of the past month, Rd, Maple Grove, MN 55311
TO BE FILED WITH: Ben Yeurea vo.; Regence BiueShield of Idaho, 1211 W. Myrtle, STE

Secretary of State 200, Boise, ID 83702

PO Box 83720
Boise, 1D 83720-0080 No.4  S.M. Stoller Corporation, 120 Technology Dr, Idaho
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282 Falle, ID 83401
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Item

Expenditures mado by the lobbyist ar by the lobbyist's cmployer in the nature of cantributions of money or other tangible or intangible personal
4 property to any, for any or on behalf of any Legislator, Public or Executive Official or Household Member(s).

Date

Amount

Name of Legislator, Public or Bxeculive Omcial and Houschold Member(s) Receiving or Benehung

Item Subject mauter of proposed tegisiation, the numbey of the Senate
5 or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist waz supporting or opposing,.
Subject Code | BillT Resolution or Other | Appropriation Bill Number ot
_(from table) | Legigtative Ident. Number | and Section Number -
City City: 03
7,8, 11,
12, 14, 51045, HO073, 04
15,17, $1066 0s
18,19, 06
21,22, 07
23, 24, Regence:
27, 28, HO0074, HO108, 08
29, 30 S1014, 09
RS18480C1 10
DRC
8,9, 11 n
12
Regence :i
4,8,17, 15
28, 18 16

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusements, games, athletics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairg

Ecology. enviranment, pollution,
congervation, zoning, land and
water use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political partics

Bqual rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Government, financing,
taxation, revenue, budger,
appropriations, bids, fecg, funds
Government, county
Government, federal
Government, municipal
Government, special districts
Gaovermment, stato

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medicing, drugs
and tontrolfed substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salarics snd wages,
colloctive bargaining

Law enforcement, courts,
Jjudges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
SErvices

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insyrance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Teansportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

Item tdentify any rule, ratemaking decision, progurement, contract,
id or bid pracess, financial services or bond lobbyist was support.
ng or Opposing.

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is a true, complete and

correct statem

accordance with Section 67-6624 [daho Code.

3« @9

Lobbynsr Signature

Date
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Rev. 05/2008 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

To Be Filed By:

Page of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

State of [daho
- LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa L 3 (Sec. 67-6619) 03 WﬁR ‘6 PH L ‘8
Secretary of State )
il Lo g SIATE
TS TATE OF IDAHO
(Type or print clearly in black ink}
Sece instructions at bottom of page -

[obbyisle name and penmanent business address Date prepared Period covered

Mckinsey Miller month ending

250 N. 9th St, STE 550

Boise, 1D 83712 March 16, 2009 (Mo (Bev) - (¥e)

Feb I I 2009
Itelm Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incucred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyisf's Emplo&cr.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by cach employer (Tdeatify employers, under
Reimburzed Personal Living and Travel *Total Amount for | Irem 3, at bovtom of page.)
Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Acvity All Employers
Do Not Have to be Reparted Employer No. | Employer No. 2 Etnployer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 0.00 $ 000 ¢ 0.00 $ 0.00 $
Living Accommodations _ _
Advertising
. Travel
Telephone
Qther Expenses or Services
Total |§ 0.00 $ 0.00 g 0.00 $ 0.00 3 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page |.

member(s) of their houschold.

The totals of each expenditure of more than seventy-five dollars (§75) for a legislator, other holder of public office. éxecutive officials and

Item-
3 . Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials
Date Place Amount and Houschold Mewbers in Group
[JContinued on attached page(s)
INSTRUCTIONS “f;m Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section
67-6617 Idaho Code

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fiftcen (13) days of the
month far activities of the past month,

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa
Scercrary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise. 1D 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 33+4+2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282

Accenture, 1215 K St 16th FL
Sacramsento, CA 86814

No. |

Business Psychology Associates, 300 Mallard Dr,
Suite 300, Boise |D 83706

Employers Insurance Group, 9790 Gateway Dr, Ste
100, Reno NV 898521

No. 3

No.+ Management Training Corp, PO Box 10, Centerville

UT 84014
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item

Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature of contributions o' moncy or other tangible or intangible personal

4 property to any, for any or on behalf of any Legislator, Public or Executive Otficial or Houschold Member(s).

Date

Amount

Name of Legistator, Public or Executive Otficial and Houscehold Member(s) Receiving or Benefining

ftem
L1

Subject matter of proposed legistation, the number ot the Senate
or House Bill, Resolution or other legiglative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code
(from table)

Bill, Resolution or Othec
Legislative fdent. Number

Appropriation BT Number
and Section Number

Accenture
11, 16

BPA
11, 16,
17,22, A1

Employer
20, 21,
17, 09,
28, 22

MTC
11,17,
19, 22

Employers
S$1095

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

0l
02
03
4

05
06
07

2
13
14
15

16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livestock
Amusemeénts, games, athfetics
and sporns

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer affairs

Ecology, environment, pollution,

conservation, zoning, land and
water use

Fducation

Elcetions, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal righte, ¢ivil rights,
minority atfais

Govemnment, financing,
taxation, revenue, budget,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Govermment, county
Govemment, federal
Government, municipal
Government, special districts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher cducation

Housing, construction, codes
insurance (excluding health
insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcemont, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Transportation, highways,
sircets and roads

Utilities, communieations,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (please specity)

Ttem [dentify any rule, ratemaking decision, procurement, contract,
Lid or bid process, financial services or bond lobbyist was suppor-
ng or opposing,

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certify that the sbove is a true, complete and
correct statement in accordance with Section 67-6624 I1dahn Code,

)

2l o/

Lobbym SIgnﬂtu

DalL



