Rev. 05/2008

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM



State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State

To Be Filed By:

LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619) Page_ _of_ Page(s) THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

09 MAR 16 PM 4: 18

SEUNE WAY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO

(Type or print clearly in black ink) See instructions at bottom of page				
Lobbvist's name and permanent business address	Date prepared	Period cov	ered	
Mckinsey Miller 250 N. 9th St, STE 550 Boise, ID 83712	March 15, 2009	(Ma.) Feb	month end (Day)	(Yr.) 2009

Category of Expenditure Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel Expenses Penalning to Lobbying Activity	*Total Amount for All Employers	Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under Item 3, at bottom of page.)						
Do Not Have to be Reported	7tti Zimpioyois	Employer No. 1	Employer No. 2	Employer No. 3	Employer No. 4			
Entertainment Food and Refreshment	\$0.00	s0.00	\$0.00	s0.00	\$			
Living Accommodations					_			
Advertising								
Travel .					·			
Celephone	71.]			i			
Other Expenses or Services								
Total	s 0.00	s 0.00	s 0.00	s 0.00	s 0.00			

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-2 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

The totals of each expenditure of more than seventy-five dollars (\$75) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and

Item-	member(s)	Names of Legislators, Public and Executive Officials		
2	Date	Place	Amount	and Household Members in Group
			1	
П	Continued on a	l attached page(s)	1	

INSTRUCTIONS	Item 3	Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)			
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section 67-6617 Idaho Code	No. 1 City of Boise, 150 N. Capitol Blvd, Boise ID 8370				
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the month for activities of the past month.	No. 2	Data Recognition Corporation, 13490 Bass Lake Rd, Maple Grove, MN 55311			
TO BE FILED WITH: Ben Ysursa Secretary of State	No. 3	Regence BlueShield of Idaho, 1211 W. Myrtle, STE 200, Boise, ID 83702			
PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282	No. 4	S.M. Stoller Corporation, 120 Technology Dr, Idaho			

	Da	te	Amount	Name of Legis	slator,	Public or Executive Official and Hou	sehold M	ember(s) Receiving or Benefiting
tem	or House the Lol Code ble) / 11, 4, 7, 9, 2, 4, 8, 50	se Bill, Rebyist was Bill, Re Legislat		ion, the number of the Senate legislative activity in which sosing. Appropriation Bill Number and Section Number	Codd 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Agriculture, horticulture, farming, and livestock Amusements, games, athletics and sports Banking, finance, credit and investments Children, minors, youth, senior citizens Church and religion Consumer affairs Ecology, environment, pollution, conservation, zoning, land and water use Education Elections, campaigns, voting, political parties Equal rights, civil rights, minority affairs Government, financing, taxation, revenue, budget, appropriations, bids, fees, funds Covernment, federal		and controlled substances, health insurance, hospitals Higher education Housing, construction, codes Insurance (excluding health insurance) Labor, salaries and wages, collective bargaining
6 bi	ìd or bí			n, procurement, contract, or bond lobbyist was support-		CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify correct statement in accordance with Lobby ist signature		

Rev. 05/2008

LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM

Page of Page(s)
THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY



State of Idaho

Ben Ysursa Secretary of State To Be Filed By:

L-3 LOBBYISTS (Sec. 67-6619)

09 MAR 16 PM 4: 18
SECONDARY OF STATE
STATE OF IDAHO

		, .						STATE	OF II	JAHU	
			ly in black ink) bottom of page								
Lobbyist's name and permanent business address							Date prepared Period cove				
Mckinsey Miller 250 N. 9th St, STE 550									[month en	ding
Boise, ID 83712						March 16, 2000			(Mo.) (Day)	(Yr.)
50.00	, 10 00. (2						March 16,	2009	Feb	,	2009
Item 1	Totals	of all reporta	ble expenditures made o	r incurred b	y Lobby	ist or b	y Lobbyist's Empl	oyer on behalf	of Lobb	yist's Emplo	yer.
Reimb	ategory of Expursed Personal Li	ving and Travel	*Total Amount for	Proportion Item 3, at			buted by each emplo	oyer (Identify en	nployers	, under	
	es Pertaining to L o Not Have to be		All Employers	Employ	yer No. 1 Emp		Employer No. 2	Employer N	No. 3 Employer No. 4		No. 4
Enterta Food a	inment nd Refreshme	nt	s0.00	\$	0.0	o_ s_	0.00	s	0.00	s	
Living	Accommodat	ions				_ _				_	_
Advert	ising					_1_					
Travel				<u> </u>		_]_					
Telepho	one				7.70	_ _					
Other E	expenses or S	ervices				_ -					
_						+					
		Total	\$0.00	. s	0.0	<u>0</u> s_	0.00	s	0.00	\$	0.00
*When	the ownbar of	employers you	I are reporting for requires m	 leinla Y 7 84			atal ana ayan ƙay all a			 	
Wileit	The totals	of each expen	diture of more than seve	enty-five do	llars (\$7	5) for s	legislator, other	mployers should holder of public	office.	executive o	fficials and
ltent-	member(s)	of their house	hold.								
2	Date		Place		An				ors, Public and Executive Officials chold Members in Group		
					ĺ						
					}						
	Continued on a	ttached page(s)			<u> </u>						
INSTRUCTIONS						Item 3					
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section 67-6617 Idaho Code					1	No. I Accenture, 1215 K St 16th FL Sacramento, CA 96814					
Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) days of the month for activities of the past month,					f the	No. 2 Business Psychology Associates, 300 Mallard Dr, Suite 300, Boise ID 83706					rd Dr,
TO BE FILED WITH:							Employers		0700	Cotour	Dr. Ct-
Ben Ysursa Secretary of State						IND. J	Employers Insu 100, Reno NV :		J, 9790	Galeway	Dr, Ste
PO Box 83720 Boise. ID 83720-0080 Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282						No. 4 Management Training Corp, PO Box 10, Centerville UT 84014					nterville

Item 4				t or by the lobbyist's employer in the nature of contributions of money or other tangible or intangible personal naif of any Legislator, Public or Executive Official or Household Member(s).								
	Date Amount Name of Legisla					stator, Public or Executive Official and Household Member(s) Receiving or Benefiting						
Subject (from: 5 Subject (from: 11, 17, 22 Empl. 20, : 17, 28, MT 11, 19,	Subjet or Hother Licensification of the Licen	ect matter ouse Bill, obbyist was Bill, Re Legislat	Amount of proposed legislati Resolution or other as supporting or oppersolution or Other tive Ident. Number mployers \$1095	Name of Legis ion, the number of the Senate legislative activity in which	siator,	LEGISLATIVE SUI E Subject Agriculture, horticulture, farming, and livestock Amusements, games, athletics and sports Banking, finance, credit and investments Children, minors, youth, senior citizens Church and religion Consumer affairs Ecology, environment, pollution, conservation, zoning, land and water use Education Elections, campaigns, voting, political parties Equal rights, civil rights, minority affairs Government, financing, taxation, revenue, budget, appropriations, bids, fees, funds Government, county Government, federal	BJECT Code 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	IDENTIFICATION Subject Health service, medicine, drugs and controlled substances, health insurance, hospitals Higher education Housing, construction, codes Insurance (excluding health insurance) Labor, salaries and wages, collective bargaining Law enforcement, courts, judges, crimes, prisons License, permits Liquor Manufacturing, distribution and services Natural resources, forest and forest products, fisheries, mining and mining products Public lands, parks, recreation Social insurance, unemployment insurance, public assistance, workmen's compensation Transportation, highways, streets and roads Utilities, communications, televisions, radio, newspaper, power, CATV, gas Other (please specify)				